enrce choices __Joentobox __fsushivols

Served with 4 pcs of California Rolls,

All entrees are served with steamed veggies
and a choice of steamed or fried rice.
Noodle & brown rice are 1.50 extra.

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

BEEF TERIYAKI

SHRIMP TERIYAKI

STEAK HIBACHI

SALMON TERIYAKI 1
HIBACHI CHICKEN (breast meat)
TOFU TERIYAKI

SESAME CHICKEN

ANY2 10.59

Additional charges of $2 for Salmon or Steak

EXTRAS: Mushroom 1.50
Chicken Teriyaki 2.5; Steak or Salmon 5
Hibachi Chicken, Beef, or Shrimp 3

7.99
9.29
9.49
9.99
0.49
8.99
8.49
9.49

rice, and your choice of 2 side dishes.

CHICKEN TERIYAKI 9.99

BEEF TERIYAKI 11.49
SHRIMP TERIYAKI 11.79
STEAK HIBACHI 11.99
SALMON TERIYAKI 12.49
HIBACHI CHICKEN (breast meat) 10.99
TOFU TERIYAKI 10.99

fried rice or noodle

CHICKEN 8.99 BEEF 9.29
SHRIMP  9.49

CALIFORNIA ROLL

imitation crab meat, avocado, cucumber

CHICKEN TERIYAKI ROLL

chicken teriyaki, cucumber

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL

shrimp tempura, cucumber

AVOCADO & CUCUMBER RL

avocado, cucumber

PHILADELPHIA ROLL

smoked salmon, cucumber, cream cheese

SPICY TUNA ROLL*

raw tuna, spicy mayo sauce

SALMON ROLL

smoked salmon, avocado or cucumber

6.69

6.99

6.69

7.49

7.49

7.49

* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafoods, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.

side orders

CHICKEN EGGROLL (1)
VEGETABLE EGGROLL (2)
DUMPLINGS (6)

SHRIMP TEMPURA (3)
SEAWEED SALAD

CRAB RANGOON (3)
MISO SOUP

EDAMAME
RICE/NOODLE/SALAD




